GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 16-Channel, 2.5 MHz Sigma-Delta
24-bit ADC
•	 Short form factor
•	 Fully differential inputs
•	 Better than 100 dB dynamic range

application examples
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
ICS-1640A-000	 16-channel 2.5 MHz ADC PCIe x4 module
ICS-1640A-001	 8-channel 2.5 MHz ADC PCIe x4 module
ICS-1640A-002	 16-channel, 625 kHz ADC PCIe x 4 module
ICS-1640A-003	 8-channel, 625 kHz ADC PCIe x4 module
CN-P44-F	 Analog mating connector kit for ICS-1640 (one required per board)
ICS-1640-SDK-WIN	 Software development kit for Windows XP and Vista operating system
ICS-1640-SDK-LX	 Software development kit for Linux operating system
Cable options are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
PC
Ie
 In